:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10360184

Nov 09, 2024 - 09:58 (UTC)

In epoch 323,755 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1138625 - 0.019270401 ETH®
58.75 USD

2 1138626 - 0.019268752 ETH®
58.74 USD

3 1138627 - 0.019195384 ETH®
58.52 USD

4 1138628 - 0.019284274 ETH®
58.79 USD

S 1138630 - 0.019230454 ETH®
58.63 USD

6 1138632 - 0.065421188 ETH®
199.46 USD

7 1138633 - 0.019261764 ETH®
58.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10360184
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/323755
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138625
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138626
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138627
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138628
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138630
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138632
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138633

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1138635

1138636

1138637

1138638

1138659

1138660

1138661

1138662

1138663

Validator Id

494400

Amount

- 0.019185671
58.49 USD

- 0.019261012
58.72 USD

- 0.019259086
58.71 USD

- 0.019253370
58.70 USD

- 0.019313959
58.88 USD

- 0.019247869
58.68 USD

- 0.019216135
58.58 USD

- 0.019247371
58.68 USD

- 0.019252564
58.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.046724912
142.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138635
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138636
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138637
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138638
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138660
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138661
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138662
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1138663
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/494400

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



