

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 13:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10360184</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 09, 2024 · 09:58 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>323,755</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1138625</u>	- 0.019270401 ETH ⊘ 58.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1138626</u>	- 0.019268752 ETH ⊘ 58.74 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1138627</u>	- 0.019195384 ETH ⊘ 58.52 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1138628</u>	- 0.019284274 ETH ⊘ 58.79 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1138630</u>	- 0.019230454 ETH ⊗ 58.63 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1138632</u>	- 0.065421188 ETH 🐼 199.46 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1138633</u>	- 0.019261764 ETH ⊘ 58.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1138635</u>	- 0.019185671 ETH ③ 58.49 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1138636</u>	- 0.019261012 ETH ⊘ 58.72 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1138637</u>	- 0.019259086 ETH ⊘ 58.71 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1138638</u>	- 0.019253370 ETH ③ 58.70 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1138659</u>	- 0.019313959 ETH ③ 58.88 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1138660</u>	- 0.019247869 ETH ③ 58.68 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1138661</u>	- 0.019216135 ETH ③ 58.58 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1138662</u>	- 0.019247371 ETH ③ 58.68 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1138663</u>	- 0.019252564 ETH ③ 58.69 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	494400	+ 0.046724912 ETH 🤣

142.45 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.